Colorado • 632 Foresight Circle, Grand Junction, CO 81505
California • 9021 Norris Ave., Sun Valley, CA 91352218
REFRIGERATION HARDWARE
SUPPLY CORPORATION
National TOLL FREE Order Desk (800) 423-2446®®
Wire Shelves –  Product Information
Any Size – Any Quantity
List price on this zinc plated 19 in. x 22 in. wire shelf is just

whenever shelving exceeds 29 inches or more on any
one side.
How To Order:
To order our new heavier-duty shelving you must specify
the letters HD on your written order.  Please note that
the words heavy-duty are not accepted.
• HD shelving includes a heavier 5/32 in. mesh wire on
top of shelf instead of our regular 1/8 in. dia. wire.
• Standard frame diameter is 3/8 in. for maximum
strength.
• Optional trusses available for extra strength,
see page 223
• Minimum charge per HD shelf – $2400 net.
Wire Shelf Pricing Per Square Inch
All pricing specifi ed is retail list, please
check your discount!
Shelf Size
Frame
Material
Diameter
Zinc Chrome
Epoxy coated
Dipped and
Oven Baked *
Stainless steel
(solid)
Electropolished
Approximate Mfg. time
(working days)
10-16 10-16 10-16 10-16
400 Sq. In.
or less
3/8 in. .134 .153 .175 .373
401 Sq.
In. to
650 Sq. In.
3/8 in. .119 .143 .168 .357
651 Sq. In.
or more
3/8 in. .116 .134 .159 .350
National TOLL FREE
Order Desk
(800) 423-2446
All Finishes F.D.A. Approved
* Color: Light gray or white, please specify.
Colorado • 632 Foresight Circle, Grand Junction, CO 81505
California • 9021 Norris Ave., Sun Valley, CA 91352220
REFRIGERATION HARDWARE
SUPPLY CORPORATION
National TOLL FREE Order Desk (800) 423-2446®®
Wire Shelves –   In-Stock Wire Shelves
Order No.
Dimension (in’s.)
Width x Depth
Finish MFG. MFG. No.
32-217 8 x 16 1/4 Zinc Hobart 239337
28-191 17 3/4 x 24 Chrome Glenco —
62-200 17 15/16 x 19 1/4 Zinc Victory 50268501
62-202 17 15/16 x 27 1/4 Zinc Victory 50260001
62-201 18 x 25 Chrome Victory 50268601
28-180 18 1/8 x 25 1/2 Chrome Glenco SP-120-10
62-203 18 9/16 x 27 1/4 Zinc Victory 50260501
60-313 19 x 25 7/8 Chrome Traulsen 07706
* 60-449 19 x 26 1/2 Chrome Traulsen 38599
28-195 19 11/16 x 15 5/8 Epoxy Glenco SP-870-007
32-213 20 1/4 x 23 1/4 Zinc Hobart 261453
* 60-439 20 1/2 x 24 1/2 Chrome Traulsen 27423
60-314 20 1/2 x 25 7/8 Chrome Traulsen 07707
62-204 20 5/8 x 25 1/2 Zinc Victory 50264101
39-100 20 7/8 x 25 1/4 Epoxy McCall 23845
62-205 20 15/16 x 19 1/4 Zinc Victory 50265501
62-206 20 15/16 x 27 1/4 Zinc Victory 50269401
60-315 21 1/4 x 26 7/8 Chrome Traulsen 28049